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Brett Kuwada – Planning/Purchasing Manager 
Phone: (650) 846-3262 
Brett.Kuwada@cpii.com

 

 
Carol Bollinger – AD 
Senior Buyer/Planner 
Phone: (650) 846-3069 
Carol.Bollinger@cpii.com 
 
Milling 
Springs/Magnet Clips 
Interdivisional Purchases 
Non-Metal Fabrication/Plastics 
Helix Polepieces 
Helix Spacers 
Helix RF Arms 
Turnings 0-1” Diameter - Helix 
Baseplates 
 

 
Edmundo Cabanban – AF 
Senior Buyer/Planner 
Phone: (650) 846-3422 
Edmundo.Cabanban@cpii.com 
 
Soldered Assemblies 
Mandrels (Centerless Grinding) 
Castings 
Turnings 1”- 3” Diameter 
Hardware 
Component Hardware 
MRO Purchases 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Fariza Khan – HF/PK3 
Senior Buyer/Planner 
Phone: (650) 846-3281 
Fariza.Khan@cpii.com 
 
Punch Press 
Diaphragms 
Formed Cathode Buttons 
Multiple Operation Machining 
Klystron Machined Bodies 
Hydroforming 
Spinning 
Thoriated Tungsten Wire 
Specialty Coated Wires 
Grid Bars 
Packaging - Power Grid 

 
Kathy Kramer – YD/CBL  
Senior Buyer/Planner 
Phone: (650) 846-2892 
Kathy.Kramer@cpii.com 
 
Brazed Assemblies 
Transmitter Purchases 
Alumina Ceramics 
BeO Ceramics 
Metallized Ceramics 
Bellows-All Forms 
APBN Support Rods 
Focus Electrodes 
HV and LV Cables and Connectors 
Lossy Material  
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Steven Ojeda – XS/YK 
Buyer/Planner 
Phone: (650) 846-3257 
Steven.Ojeda@cpii.com 

 
Nameplates/Decals 
Tubulations 
Sheet Metal 
Welded Assemblies/Lead 
O-Rings 
In-process Machined Bodies 
MRO Purchases 
Tooling 

 

 
Ethan Yi –  AC/PK 
Senior Buyer/Planner 
Phone: (650) 846-3004 
Ethan.Yi@cpii.com 
 
Electro Magnets 
Photo Etched Grids 
CCT Polepieces 
CCT Cavities/Spacers 
Packaging – Helix, CCT, Klystron 
Turnings > 3” Diameter 
Component Modification 
 
 

Andy Trujillo – XA/HT/AG 
Buyer/Planner 
Phone: (650) 846-2811 
Andy.Trujillo@cpii.com 
 
Raw Material 
Bulk Braze Material 
Braze Washers 
Tungsten Tape  
Hardware  

Turnings 0-1” Diameter - PG 
MRO Purchases 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Don Estes – YX 
Subcontracts Administrator/Government 
Compliance 
Phone: (650) 846-3204 
Don.Estes@cpii.com 

 
Major Subcontracts 
Small Business Liaison Officer 
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R&D Procurement 
 
Doris Ender – EF 
Senior R&D Buyer/Planner 
Phone:  (650) 846-3042 
Doris.Ender@cpii.com 
 
Gyrotron Procurement 
Klystron R&D Planning 
 

Kathy Kramer – E1B  
Senior Buyer/Planner 
Phone: (650) 846-2892 
Kathy.Kramer@cpii.com 
 
Helix R&D Procurement  
 

Brett Kuwada – E2/E3/E4 
Planning/Purchasing Manager 
Phone:  (650) 846-3262 
Brett.Kuwada@cpii.com 
 
Klystron R&D Procurement 
Power Grid R&D Procurement 
Coupled Cavity R & D Procurement 
 

Tom Gott – AB/YS/MVT 
Global Supply Chain Manager 
Phone: (650) 846-3040 
Tom.Gott@cpii.com 
 
X-Ray Component Parts 
Vac-Ion Pumps 
Cathodes 
Heaters 
Waveguides-Machined 
Waveguides-Brazed 
Punch Press 
Hydroforming  
Deep Drawn Forming 
Permanent Magnets-All Forms 
Turnings 0-1” Diameter - Kly 
 

 


